Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

(@ STDRE Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

LOGITECH P710E Bluetooth Wireless Mobile
Speakerphone ( 980-000742 )

Sifra: 77032
Kategorija prozivoda: WEB kamere
Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 20825,00 rsd.

Type of Video Conference
Solution:

System Type:

Audio Output Mode:
Number of Speakers:
Frequency Response:
Signal-To-Noise Ratio:
Built-in Devices:
External Color:
Included Accessories:

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Battery Included Quantity:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

Headset

Portable Speaker

Mono

1
140Hz-16kHz
85 dB
Microphone
Black

Case
Phone Adapter

Power Adapter
Internal

1

40 mm

120 mm
120 mm
0.275 kg
Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
189 mm
149 mm

57 mm

0.57 kg

1

311 mm
199

301 mm

6.2 kg

10

Retail

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




